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 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6505 CI Industrial LLC. Neal Anderson 2316 Fescue Road Naperville IL 60564- 312-339-8957 - 312-854-2884 nanderson@ciindustrial.com Email 3/18/2013
6505 H & H Industries Inc. Randy Reuschlein 2801 Syene Road Madison WI 3203 608-273-3434 - 608-273-9654 rreuschlein@hhindustries.com Both 3/20/2013
6505 Tri-North Builders Inc. Jerry Roach 2625 Research Park Drive Fitchburg WI 53711- 608-271-8717 - 608-271-3354 jroach@tri-north.com Both 3/26/2013
6505 Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite 919 Applegate Road Madison WI 53713- 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 kfemrite@danielsco.com Both 4/1/2013
6505 Storage Systems Midwest Inc. Ron Buss 6200 Gisholt Drive Suite 202 Madison WI 53713- 608-244-8398 - 608-244-5245 rbuss@ssmidwest.com Both 4/3/2013
6505 Springfield Welding & Mfg. Co. Inc. Ed Randall 7265 State Road 19 Waunakee WI 53597 608-849-7077 - 608-849-9348 erandall4@yahoo.com Email 4/8/2013
6505 Storage Systems Midwest Phillip Kollaszar Drive Waukesha WI 53188- 262-896-7342 - 262-950-7707 pkollaszar@ssmidwest.com Email 4/11/2013
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